

Z

C.A.No. 2487 OF 2000
ITEM NO. 104

COURT NO. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2487/2000

Anjaleem Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Commnr. of Central Excise, Ahmedabad

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/08/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mrs. Sreedevi Raja, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Dileep Tandon, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after the disposal of C.A. No. 2582 of 1998 - Tata Consultancy Services vs. S
tate of A.P. and connected matters.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]

Court Master