

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2487 OF 2000

ANJALEEM ENTERPISES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, AHMEDABAD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

Mr.Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Goolam E.Vahanvati, SG.

Mr.K.Swamy, Adv.

Ms. Bina Tamta, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, counsel appearing for the appellant commenced his arguments at

3.45 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master